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TIERK | 3 TEEER | REBJCH JCRAEA HEER &K HEHRFE(T212K) | BN 5.940.3um
+

780nm 20nm |[100mm | 0.45mm |2.2mrad 3.2mm FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB

780nm | £220nm |[300mm | 0.75mm | 1.3mrad 3.2mm FC/APC | <0.5dB >55dB
PUOOREMTEES @EIMER)
TYERK | &5 TIREERS | REESCHE JeRAMA HERR | £X HAHRFE (R 1K) | Bl R7eE
980nm | =20nm |100mm | 0.50mm | 2.5mrad 3.2mm FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB | 6.6+0.5um
980nm | =20nm |300mm | 0.96mm | 1.3mrad 3.2mm FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB

1064nm | £20nm |100mm | o.51mm |2.7mrad 3.2mm FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB

1064nm | £20nm |300mm | 0.90mm |1.5mrad 3.2mm FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB

1064nm | £20nm | 500mm 1.43mm |0.95mrad | 4.0mm FC/APC | <0.5dB =55dB

PM1310nmiRfRILTEEES (TIFEEREE/FI1A)
TERK | &5 TREER | REESCHE JeRABMA HERR | #X HICIRFE BCIHRFE | B3R EI7E

1310nm | £20nm | 100mm | 0.4mm |4.2mrad 3.2mm FC/APC |<0.5dB <0.7dB |=55dB |9.2 £0.4um
1310nm | £20nm |300mm | 0.8mm |2.1mrad 3.2mm FC/APC |<0.5dB <0.9dB |>=55dB
1310nm | £20nm |500mm | 1.2mm |1l.4mrad 4.0mm FC/APC |<0.5dB <1.1dB |=55dB
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TYERK | &5 TIREER | REBJEBE JERAEA HEER |[#X HRFE BECXHRFE | B3R Py

1550nm | £20nm | 100mm | 0.45mm |4.4mrad 3.2mm FC/APC |<0.5dB <0.7dB |>=55dB 10 £0.4um
1550nm | £220nm |300mm | 0.86mm |2.3mrad 3.2mm FC/APC |<0.5dB <0.9dB |=55dB
1550nm | £20nm |500mm | 1.3mm |1.5mrad 4.0mm FC/APC |<05B <1.1dB |>=55dB
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